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Base univeral

Description

The OS UNI-3 is a work table that is very suitable for use as a base unit. Ideal for e.g. table drilling
machines, milling machines or small saws. In addition, it can also be used as a universal work table,
compact but very solid due to its heavy finish.

The work table is made of 1.2 mm thick powder coated steel, very solid and suitable for heavy loads.
Finished with feet against scratches on the work floor and a possible height adjustment of 10 cm.

Features:

Finished with powder-coated finish
MDF worktop

European quality
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

16928

OS UNI

8718242571784
94032080

HUVEMA Machines Retail

Huvema

Depth

Width

Minimum height
Maximum height

Work surface dimensions
Color

Sheet metal thickness
Dimensions | x b x h
Weight

Load capacity of total

2108914
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70 cm

70 cm

85 cm

95 cm

70x70 cm

RAL 9005 Jet Black
0,12 cm

70x 70 x 85 cm

42 kg

700 kg
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Product images
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