

Huvema B.V Kennedylaan 14 5466 AA Veghel Nederland info@huvema.nl Tel +31 413 34 22 75 KVK 16028008 Btw NL003107905B01



Base univeral

Description

The OS UNI-3 is a work table that is very suitable for use as a base unit. Ideal for e.g. table drilling machines, milling machines or small saws. In addition, it can also be used as a universal work table, compact but very solid due to its heavy finish.

The work table is made of 1.2 mm thick powder coated steel, very solid and suitable for heavy loads. Finished with feet against scratches on the work floor and a possible height adjustment of 10 cm.

Features:
Finished with powder-coated finish
MDF worktop
European quality

Extra information

Item number	16928	
Model	OS UNI	
EAN	8718242571784	
CBS Statistics number	94032080	
Article group	HUVEMA Machines Retail	
Brand	Huvema	
	Depth	70 cm
Features	Width	70 cm
	Minimum height	85 cm
	Maximum height	95 cm
	Work surface dimensions	70 x 70 cm
	Color	RAL 9005 Jet Black
	Sheet metal thickness	0,12 cm
	Dimensions I x b x h	70 x 70 x 85 cm
	Weight	42 kg
	Load capacity of total	700 kg
Article group code	2108914	

Product images



